Product specification

Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

Product code: 50.065.10-XXL

ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC, polo shirt, 190 g/m2, black

0.248 kg

0.286 kg

225

50/5/1

0.405 mx0.3 mx0.595 m
14.3 kg
8605040069240
610510000000

171



